
 
08:40 – 
08:55 

09:00 – 
09:45 

09:45 – 
10:15 

10:15 – 
10:30 

10:30 
– 

10:35 
10:35 – 11:35 

11:35 – 
11:45 

11:45 – 
12:00 

12:00 – 
12:45 

12:45 – 13:15 13:15 – 14:15 14:15 – 15:15 

Monday 

 
Reading / AR 
/ Homework 

check 
 

Maths 
Shared 
Reading 

Break Snack English 
Maths 

Fluency 
Spelling Lunch Collective Worship 

Indoor PE 
13:15 – 14:15 

RE 
14:15 – 15:15 

Tuesday 

 
Spelling 
Activity 

 

Maths 
Shared 
Reading 

Break Snack English English Dictation / Spelling Lunch Collective Worship 
Handwriting 

13:15 – 13:35 

E4S 
13:35 – 
14:15 

Computing 
14:15 – 15:15 

Wednesday 

 
Spelling 
Activity 

 

Maths 
Shared 
Reading 

Break Snack English 
Maths 

Fluency 
Spelling Lunch 

Class Collective 
Worship 

French 
13:15 – 13:45 

 

Handwriting 
13:45 – 
14:20 

 

Music 
14:20 – 15:15 

Thursday 

 
Spelling 
Activity 

 

Maths 
Shared 
Reading 

Break Snack English 
Maths 

Fluency 
Spelling Lunch Collective Worship 

Art/DT 
13:15 – 14:15 

PE 
14:15 – 15:15 

Friday 
 

Reading / AR 
 

Maths 

Catch up / 
handwriting 

/ pre- & 
post- 

teaching 

Break Snack English 
Maths 

Fluency 
Teacher 

Read 
Lunch Collective Worship 

Humanities 
13:15 – 14:15 

Science 
14:15 – 15:15 

 


