08:40 – 08:55		09:00 – 09:45	09:45 – 10:15	10:15 – 10:30	10:30 - 10:35	10:35 – 11:35	11:35 – 11:45	11:45 – 12:00	12:00 – 12:45	12:45 – 13:15	13:15 – 14:15		14:15 – 15:15
Monday	Reading / AR / Homework check	Maths	Shared Reading	Break	Snack	English	Maths Fluency	Spelling	Lunch	Collective Worship	Indoor PE 13:15 – 14:15		RE 14:15 – 15:15
Tuesday	Spelling Activity	Maths	Shared Reading	Break	Snack	English	English Dictation / Spelling		Lunch	Collective Worship	Handwriting 13:15 – 13:35	E4S 13:35 – 14:15	Computing 14:15 – 15:15
Wednesday	Spelling Activity	Maths	Shared Reading	Break	Snack	English	Maths Fluency	Spelling	Lunch	Class Collective Worship	French 13:15 – 13:45	Handwriting 13:45 – 14:20	Music 14:20 – 15:15
Thursday	Spelling Activity	Maths	Shared Reading	Break	Snack	English	Maths Fluency	Spelling	Lunch	Collective Worship	Art/DT 13:15 – 14:15		PE 14:15 – 15:15
Friday	Reading / AR	Maths	Catch up / handwriting / pre- & post- teaching	Break	Snack	English	Maths Fluency	Teacher Read	Lunch	Collective Worship	Humanities 13:15 – 14:15		Science 14:15 – 15:15